nerourd

N

IVENVO L4

REFERENCE : AMSR23

ANNOUNCEMENT PY244

I NVI TATI ON 018

I NV/ PUR TYPE DE

VENDOR NAME AND ADDRESS

BARRI OS FOODS, | NC.
200 E. COLE ROAD
CALEXI CO CA 92231 0000
CONAGRA FROZEN FOODS
| NDUSTRI AL SALES
BATESVI LLE AR 72503 0000
CONAGRA POULTRY COVPANY
P. 0. BOX 1389
DULUTH GA 30095 0000
FI ELDALE FARMS CORP
1 BRO LER BLVD.
BALDW N GA 30511 0000
GOLD KI ST POULTRY CO.
P. 0. BOX 2210
ATLANTA GA 30301 0000
GOLD' N PLUWMP

COLD SPRI NG CENTER - 2ND FLR
ST CLOUD MN 56301 0000

SI LVER WOLF ENTERPRI SES
P. 0. BOX 1494

CHI NOOK MI 59523 0000
TYSON FOODS, | NC.

2210 OAKLAWN

SPRI NGDALE AR 72765 2020

NUVBER OF VENDORS OFFERI NG :
NUMBER OF VENDORS RECEI VI NG CONTRACTS :

*

* %

A -
R -
N -

AWARDED

RESPONSI VE

NON- RESPONSI VE

LI STED ON I NVI TATI ON

COVMODI TY GROUP
ANALYSI' S /

~ 0o

ol v -

RUN

VENDOR
NUMBER

0357

0675

0173

0175

0176

0970

0188

LD Ur DI vERO

PYD DI VI SI ON

22 CHI CKEN, FROZEN
03 / 01

BID *
STATUS

COMMODI TY TYPES **

ALV, L

PROCESSI NG DATE: 02/ 14/ 02
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 09: 28: 31

16

12

25

12

25

16

12

16

16

25

25



neroue NUL . IVENUVO 10U roel v - DI DE CUND IR INTO AVWNRL LT O ALV, L
REFERENCE : AMSR26 PYD DI VI SI ON PROCESSI NG DATE: 02/ 14/ 02
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 09: 28: 31

ANNOUNCEMENT 1 PY244 COVMODI TY GROUP : 22 CHI CKEN, FROZEN
I NVI TATI ON . 018 ANALYSIS / RUN : 03/ 01

CONSTRAI NT CONSTRAI NT CONSTRAI NT AWARD COMMODI TY DELI VERY SHI PPI NG PLANT/ BI D
VENDOR* NUMBER TYPE UNI TS UNI TS TYPE/ PS* * PLANT* * * PERI OD* * * POl NT* * * NUMBER* * *
o173 1w~ 20 1 2880

0175 1 MAX 6 6 1240 3 1

2 MAX 3 1690 3 1

3 MAX 15 1240 6 1

4 MAX 4 2590 5 1

5 MAX 2 1690 5 1

6 MAX 11 1690 10 1

7 MAX 32 32 2590 7 1

0176 1 MAX 4 2 2590 1 1

0188 1 MAX 6 1 1240 5 1

2 MAX 6 3 1240 17 1

3 MAX 3 3 1240 2 1

4 MAX 6 1240 41 1

5 MAX 2 2 1240 8 1

6 MAX 6 1690 7 1

7 MAX 5 5 1690 17 1

8 MAX 2 1 1690 34 1

9 MAX 4 4 1690 15 1

10 MAX 6 6 1690 8 1

11 MAX 10 2590 35 1

12 MAX 4 2590 41 1

* FROM LOG OF BI DDERS
** LI STED ON | NVI TATI ON
***  COWPUTER GENERATED



REPORT NO.: MZK03136 PCI MS - BI DDER CONSTRAI NTS AWARD LI ST PAGE: 2

REFERENCE : AMSR26 PYD DI VI SI ON PROCESSI NG DATE: 02/ 14/02
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 09:28: 31

ANNOUNCEMENT : PY244 COWMODI TY GROUP : 22 CHI CKEN, FROZEN
I NVI TATI ON : 018 ANALYSIS / RUN : 03/ 01
CONSTRAI NT CONSTRAI NT CONSTRAI NT AWARD COMMODI TY DELI VERY SHI PPI NG PLANT/ BI D
VENDOR* NUMBER TYPE UNI TS UNI TS TYPE/ PS* * PLANT* * * PERI OD* * * POl NT* * * NUMBER* * *
o188 13w~ 55 52 2500 23 1
0357 1 MAX 3 1 1690 2 1
0675 1 MAX 3 1240 8 1
0688 1 MAX 1 1
0970 1 MAX 1 1

* FROM LOG OF BI DDERS
** LI STED ON | NVI TATI ON
***  COVPUTER GENERATED



neroue NUL . IVENUVO 1OV roel v - EODSIHT INALTL N T LE DI Y ARMRAT ALV, L

REFERENCE : AMSR30 PYD DI VI SI ON PROCESSI NG DATE: 02/ 14/ 02
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 09: 28: 31

ANNOUNCEMENT 1 PY244 COVMODI TY GROUP : 22 CHI CKEN, FROZEN

I NVI TATI ON . 018 ANALYSIS / RUN : 03/ 01

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)
VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM

I TEM  DEST PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER
ZONE NUM  CODE LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS
05 001 NY06607 * 0188 0175 = 0188 = 0188 0175
0.5795 0.5801 0. 5815 0.5815 0. 5849
05 002 NYy13552 * 0175 0188 = 0188 = 0188 0175
0.5776 0. 5795 0. 5815 0.5815 0.5862
05 003 NY35155 0175 * 0188 = 0188 = 0188 0175
0.5776 0. 5795 0. 5815 0.5815 0.5874
05 004 NY44710 0175 * 0188 = 0188 = 0188 0175
0.5776 0. 5795 0. 5815 0.5815 0.5949
05 005 NY47548 * 0175 0188 = 0188 = 0188 0175
0.5776 0. 5800 0. 5815 0.5815 0. 5855
04 006 DE19730 * 0175 0188 0175 = 0188 = 0188 0675
0.5751 0.5775 0.5787 0. 5800 0. 5800 0. 6000
05 007 NJ60480 * 0175 0188 = 0188 = 0188 0175 0675
0.5751 0.5775 0. 5800 0. 5800 0.5818 0. 6000
05 008 NJ60480 * 0175 0188 = 0188 = 0188 0175
0.5751 0.5775 0.5800 0. 5800 0.5818
05 009 NJ76070 * 0175 0188 = 0188 = 0188 0175 0675
0.5726 0.5775 0. 5800 0. 5800 0. 5805 0. 6000
03 010 FL78275 0175 * 0188 0175 0188 0188
0. 5664 0.5675 0.5699 0.5750 0.5800
05 011 TX35000 * 0188 * 0188 0188 0175 0175 0188
0. 5650 0. 5695 0.5700 0.5751 0.5793 0. 5800
05 012 TX65000 0188 * 0188 0188 0175 0188 0175
0. 5650 0.5695 0.5700 0.5776 0.5800 0. 5855
05 013 TX65000 * 0188 0188 0188 0175 0188 0175
0. 5650 0. 5695 0.5700 0.5776 0. 5800 0. 5855
02 014 AR04030 * 0357 = 0188 = 0188 * 0688 0175 * 0970 0175

0.4194 0.4425 0. 4425 0.4600 0. 4606 0.4610 0.5334



REPORT NO. :
REFERENCE
ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON
| TEM
ZONE NUM
02 015
03 016
02 017
02 018
03 019
03 020
05 021
05 022
01 023
03 024
05 025
01 026

MZK03130
AMSR30

PY244

018

DEST
CODE

AR55310

GA66668

AR55310

SC70405

GAG66668

GA31908

TX49800

PA53696

ALO07912

GA53928

PA53696

AL07912

(1)

COMMODI TY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

(2)

PCI M5 -

(3)

DESTI NATI ON PRI CE BI D ARRAY

PYD DI VI SI ON

22 CHI CKEN, FROZEN
03 / 01

(4) (5) (6)

PAGE: 2
PROCESSI NG DATE: 02/ 14/02
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 09:28: 31

VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM VENDOR- NUM

PX PER
LBS

PX PER
LBS

PX PER
LBS

0175
0.4519

0173
0.4473

0175
0. 4304

0175
0.4519

0176
0.4260

PX PER PX PER PX PER
LBS LBS LBS
0188 0175 0175

0. 4400 0. 4525 0.5168
0175 0188

0.4414 0. 4500
0173

0.4373

0173

0. 4373

(7) (8) (9) (10)
PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER
LBS LBS LBS LBS



